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WILMETTE LIFE

FOR RENT--HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

I DO NOT WISH TO GIVE MY HOME
away, but do wish to rent for a fair re-
turn on investment. 4 bdrms., 2 ba. Oil
ht., elec. refrig., lge. garden. Close to
H. W. school and trans. Furn. for ¢ mo.
from Oct. 15 or unfurn for 1 yr. Write

A-142, Box 40, Wilmette, I1l.
97L.21-1tp

7 ROOM HOUSE. 4 BEDROOMS.
Sleeping and sun porches. Fireplace.
H. A. H. $60 month. 514 Birch st., Win-

netka. Inquire within. 97L.21-1tp
$50 FOR A WINNETKA 5 ROOM
bungalow. Screened porch, garage,

H. W. heat, newly decorated. Phone Wil-
mette 770. 97LTN21-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES
UNUSUALLY CHEERFUL COTTAGE
in east Hubbard Woods. Convenient to
transportation, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths,
heated with gas or coal as desired. For

appointment call Winnetka 668.
981.21-1tp

FOR RENT—GARAGES
GARAGE WITH OR WITHOUT 2 ...
and bath above. No cooking facilities.
Suitable for chauffeur, visiting nurse, or

couple. 228 Sheridan, Winnetka.
102I.TN21-1te

FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICESW_
VERY ATTRACTIVE CORNER OF-
fices with reception room. 2nd floor,
874 Center St., Winnetka. Call Davis
1819, 104 TN21-1te

FOR SALE—HOUSES

October
\Vill Be

“Rent Investment Plan
MONTH ALIZ ONER THE COUNTRY,

A large financial institution has made
it possible for you to invest your “rent
dollar” in a modern brick home. Only
a limited number available in our ter-

ritory. ¢ to 10 room homes in splmulid'
condition, kKvahston to Glencoe. Small
cash payment and monthly payments
over 134 mionths, Don’t wait, but in-
vestigate atoonce,  Typical: home,: 1260
Oak St., Winnetka, Illustrated folder

on request,

OUINT AN & | YSON, Inc
1571 Shermian Ave, Uni. 2600
111X 21-11¢

Iovely Winnetka Home

I BN ERON A NIS . YT NIEAR
transpisliGgo-efity-of drénutiful«groundsy
surrounded by wine covered fence. 5 bed-

rooms, on 2nd, 3 baths, slp. porch, 3rd fl.
finished  like. 2nd  with recreation rm.,
servant’s quarters and bath, 1st fl. has
cozy librarvy, large liv. rm.,, large glassed
and screcened porches, overlooking gar-
Ivory ‘dining rm., large pantries,
kitchen and comp. layv., This house cost
over  §40,000 eight  year ago. = $20,000
nig: runs 2oyres. COffered. at $30,000.
A - .
Mrs. FFuller & Wm. Pickard
746 I2hn Street Winnetka 3603
1111.TN21-1te
654 GGARLAND: ANVENEIE
SOUTH WINNETKA
Well-arranged, 9 room brick Colonial.
5 bedrms., 3% baths, library, 2 sleeping
pchs.,‘and sun reom. Oil ht.;' gar. att.,
grounds 80x230, well wooded, Price re-
duced to $22,500 or want offer for quick
sale. Terms to suit purchaser. Will rent
reasonable. Details and appointment . to
inspect, see

S S
] i D

STULTS REALTY  CO.
Exclusive Agents

460 WINNETKA AVE. WINN. 1800
IT1LTN21-1te

BUY OF THIE MONTH

BEAULIEUL PRAMIES COLONTAL 4
bedrooms, 1 bath, H. W. heat, sun
and sleeping porch, 2-car garage,
wooded lot,  Trustee is forced to
livnidate, Valued at $16,500, sell at
$9,000,  Mr., Voss, :

2 . iy
BAIRD & WARNER. Inc,
790 SI.M STREET, WINNETKA
Winnetka 2700 Briargate 1855

7 ll.ll,'l‘.\'21t1“u-

SPI.CIAL, OFFERING
N. E. WILMETTE, FINE BRICK RESI-
dence in good condition, excellent loc¢a-

tion.  Four bedrooms, two baths, H., W.
oil heat Price will attvaet vou

- McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS ;
Over 40 Years of Dependable Service
530 Davis St Evan., Wil. 228, Gre. 1080
C11ILTN21-1te
$8,500 FOR QUICK SALE. COMF.
home, choice loc. 7 rms.;“%-c.:att. gar.,
2 ser. pchs., 4 blks. sc]l{noollsisfhurches.

5 ine, Winnetka :

trans. 958 Pine inn 111LEN19-4tp
EAST WINN. — LOVELY 6 BEDRM.
home, beaut. wooded lot, 100x150. 3
baths, screened porch, 2 car gar. $16,500.
Mrs. Oppenheim, Winnetka 156.

CUSACK
REALTY CQ.

795 ELM STREET
TELEPHONE: WINNETKA 715

PICTURESQUE Spanish house with

TILE roof on a nicely LANDSCAPED
corner lot; living room, sunroom, SUN-
NY dining room, kitchen, garage. 2nd
floor has 3 LOVELY bedrooms, 2 baths,
large sleeping porch ........... $13,500

COLONIAL shingle home, 7 rooms, 2
baths, evtra lav. and toilet. Htd. sleep-
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
divide and sell part with house at
reduction.  Fine east location. Mr,
Newhall. 4

S : 5
BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.
790 ELM ST., WINNETKA
Winnetka 2700 Briargate 1855
. : 111LTN21-1te
MODERN TS 'TROON ENGILIISH BRICK

home on wooded 1/3 acre, overlooking

exclusive Club grounds. 4 family bed-
rooms and maid’'s quarters. Lovely
recreation room, oil heat, att. garage.

Priced at today’s market.
’
SMART & GOILEEL, Inc.
Wilmette 2486 University 0283
Vllll"l‘.\"_‘l-lwt‘(ﬁ‘

A ¥
‘REAL BARGAIN
MODERN 6 ROOM BRTCK COLONIAL.

Sun parlor, H. W. heat, 2-car gar.
Spacious rooms, 3 fine bdrms. Lge. wood-
ed lot on attractive east location in Hub-
bard Woods,  Near schools and trans. A
charming home in excellent condition.
Priced for immediate sale. 251 Scott
Ave. Phone owner, Glencoe 1475.

111LTN21-1tp

LLESS THAN RENT
7 ROOM WILMETTE HOME, BRE. RM.,

ex. lanv., slp. peh. Ho W, KWt oil. gar.
A bargain at $6,500.

MIITON E. REID & CO.
601 Lake Avenue Wilmette 771
: 1111’ TN21-1tp

WINNETKA

Charming 7 rms., 2 baths, 2 bedrms.,
with bath on 1st., oil ht., nr. transp.
and school. Terms. $12,500. 607 Willow
Rd., 9 rms., 3 baths, H. W. Ht., good
cond. Long terms like rent. $12,800. )
F. WANNER KENILWORTH 5111
111LTN21-1tp

4 BEDROOM 2 BATH HOUSE IN FINE

S. E. Glencoe loc.,, sun and slp. pch.,

extra deep lot, Only §$9,000, might rent
to responsible party.

SMITH & GOSS

725 Elm St. Winn, 3500

111LTN21-1te

WELIL BUILT 9 ROOM HOUSE, SUN
- porch, ete. Lot 50x200. Centrally lo-
cated. Can be inspected at any time.
629 Park Avenue, Wilmette. Also 3 nice
lots at Mount Prospect, ready to build
on. Reas. Owner, Wilmette 2345,
111LTN21-1tp

Desirable

INTERESTING HOME OF SEMI-
_ bungalow type, with a very large liv-
ing room, porch, 4 bdrms., 2 baths, gar-
age. In an exclusive Winnetka section.

uch reduced at $9,000. Might rent
furnished.

Frances J. Winscott
902 Spruce St. Winnetka 1267
¢ 111L21-itp

White Brick Colonial

WILMETTE, 6 RMS., (LIV. RM. 14x24),
2 tile baths, complete lav. 3 bedrms.,
(2 will take twin beds and 1 has a fire-
place) air conditioned. 2-car gar, on
lot 50x175. Mortgage running 15 yrs.
Price $14,000.  We have plan and model
by fine architect in our office. Call Mr.
Flood, Winnetka 3603 or Wilmette 3319.
111LTN21-1tc

REAL BARGAINS

MODERN 6 RMS., SLP. PCH., 2 B's.,
$10,750 ; Bungalow, 6 rms., $6,300;
Frame, 6 rms., $4,500. B. H. Barnett,
526 Center St. Winnetka 965.
111LTN21-1tp
MODERN SPANISH TYPE HOUSE,
tile roof, excellent wooded and secluded
location, 3 bedrooms, 114 baths, 2-car gar.
Oil ht. Price $10,000. Reas. terms.
SMITH & GOSS
725 Elm St. Winn. 3500
111LTN21-1tc
ATTRACTIVE BUNGALOW, 8 RMS.,
1st fl. 2 above. Overlooking lake, 165
ft. from bluff, Glencoe. Lot 179x150. Low
heating cost. H. W. oil. 3-car garage.
Sacrifice sale, owner, Glencoe 115.
11LTN21-1tp

WANTED TO BUY— HOUSES
List Your Properties Now

for Rent or Sale

\V]<_:' ARE IN TOUCH. WITH MANY
sincere buyers, and should have your
house available to show them.

SHORE-TOWNS
REALTY CORP.

1619 Sherman Avenue Evanston
Greenleaf 2700 Wilmette 608
» 113LTN21-1te¢
6, 7T OR 8 ROOM HOUSE
Modern. Good neighborhood. $8,000 to
$12,000. Terms or cash.

F. WANNER KENILWORTH 5111
113LTN21-1tp

FOR SALE—VACANT

'O BE SOLD AT ONCE

ONE OF THE MOST BEAUTIFUL

homesites on the North Shore—adjoin-
ing the 15th fairway Skokie Country
Club. 141x243 feet lot, private drive to
Bluff St. Ideally located for schools and
trains,  $10,000.

STOP AT 770 BLUFF ST.—WALK
on south side of the house toward
club grounds. No obligation, just look
around for this spot must be seen to
be appreciated. If interested ring
bell or phone Glen. 170 or Fra. 7300.

114L'TN21-1tp

~ Wonderful Land Buy

A HALF-ACRE WOODED BUILDING
site, well restricted, for cash price of
$1,350.00. Hill & Stone, Winnetka, Tel.
Winn. 1544, 114LTN21-1te
FINEST HOMESITE ON NORTH
Shore. South East Winnetka—Fuller
L.ane, with east front. 75-ft.. wooded.
Real. opportunity. Price reduced 609,

or under $85 per ft. Winnetka 1800.
114LTN21-1tc
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